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199601260000
27361

01/26/1996
10:58:31

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, VICKIE

199605160001
59681

05/16/1996
10:18:09

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROCKER,
RICHARD

199605230001
67491

05/23/1996
08:56:14

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JORDAN, TOM

199607290002
44651

07/29/1996
03:32:23

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORD, ODELL
S JR

199609100002
98411

09/10/1996
12:53:06

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STARKS,
FLORIAN A

199601090000
07621

01/09/1996
10:55:43

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SNODSMITH,
PATRICIA

199601090000
07631

01/09/1996
10:59:11

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIDEMAN,
DARRELL

199601090000
07641

01/09/1996
10:59:12

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINDELL,
RICHARD A

199602190000
52281

02/19/1996
09:43:24

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHON,
DAPNE A

199602190000
52291

02/19/1996
09:43:25

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
DEBORAH

199603140000
83321

03/14/1996
10:13:04

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUIZ, RUBEN

199608260002
79401

08/26/1996
02:40:28

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN,
ROBERT
STEVE JR

199611270003
93211

11/27/1996
01:13:41

AMERICAN
GEN FIN INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
JOHN


