Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= AMERICAN GEN FIN INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601260000 27361	01/26/1996 10:58:31	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, VICKIE						
199605160001 59681	05/16/1996 10:18:09	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROCKER, RICHARD						
199605230001 67491	05/23/1996 08:56:14	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JORDAN, TOM						
199607290002 44651	07/29/1996 03:32:23	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORD, ODELL S JR						
199609100002 98411	09/10/1996 12:53:06	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STARKS, FLORIAN A						
199601090000 07621	01/09/1996 10:55:43	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SNODSMITH, PATRICIA						
199601090000 07631	01/09/1996 10:59:11	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIDEMAN, DARRELL						
199601090000 07641	01/09/1996 10:59:12	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINDELL, RICHARD A						
199602190000 52281	02/19/1996 09:43:24	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHON, DAPNE A						
199602190000 52291	02/19/1996 09:43:25	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, DEBORAH						
199603140000 83321	03/14/1996 10:13:04	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUIZ, RUBEN						
199608260002 79401	08/26/1996 02:40:28	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, ROBERT STEVE JR						
199611270003 93211	11/27/1996 01:13:41	AMERICAN GEN FIN INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, JOHN						

-